Aug 03 2024 (02:00) India Rail Info 1

Thane - Vashi Slow Local/99421 - Mumb - CR
TNA/Thane to TUH/Turbhe
Oh 20m - 15 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |TNA |Thane 08:36 9,1 |1 0 45 |7 |CR
2 |DIGH |Digha Gaon 08:41 08:42 m 1 4 124 CR
3 |AIRL |Airoli 08:43 08:44 im [0 |1 6 74 |8 |CR
4 |RABE |Rabale 08:46 08:47 m [0 |1 8 71 |13 |CR
5 |GNSL |Ghansoli 08:49 08:50 im [0 |1 1 |45 |6 |CR
6 KPHN |Kopar Khairane 08:52 08:53 Tm |0 |1 12 64 |9 CR
7 |TUH |Turbhe 08:56 08:57 im [0 |1 15 |40 |7 |CR
8 |SNCR |Sanpada 09:00 09:01 m [0 |1 17 |18 |7 |CR
9 |VSH |Vashi 09:05 0 |1 19 |- 16 [CR

Aug 03 2024 (02:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



